
First Name Last name Email Agency On Slack? X = yes
Alex Gordon agordon@nfrmpo.org NFRMPO x
Angel Bond abond@bouldercounty.org BOULDER COUNTY x
Ariane Bergen arianeb@coloradotransit.com CASTA x
Brodie Ayers brodie.ayers@state.co.us CDOT DTR x
Carol Buchanan cbuchanan@drmac-co.org DRMAC-CO x
Chelsey Voden callcentersupport@nwccog.org NWCCOG x
Chris Baker cbaker@viacolorado.org VIA COLORADO x
Danelle Young DanelleYoung@Comcast.net INDIVIDUAL x
Dawn Sluder dawSlu@lakewood.org LAKEWOOD x
Elizabeth Fuselier efuselier@bouldercounty.org BOULDER COUNTY x
Elizabeth (Biz) Collins Elizabeth.collins@mesacounty.us MESA COUNTY x
Erica Hamilton ericamhamilton@gmail.com INDIVIDUAL x
Faye Estes festes@douglas.co.us DOUGLAS.CO x
Dan French dan.french@rtd-denver.com RTD-DENVER Invited
Hank Braaksma hbraaksma@srcaging.org SRC x
Jadd Orion Reller jadd@nwcci.org NWCCI x
Jen Briggs jen.briggs@cancer.org AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY x
Jessica Laitsch info@swccog.org SWCCOG Invited
Kate Williams kwilliams@drmac-co.org DRMAC-CO x
Kathy Murphey kathynmurphey@gmail.com INDIVIDUAL x
Lisa Bitzer lbitzer@viacolorado.org VIA COLORADO x
Lorraine Hutcheson lorraine.hutcheson@state.co.us CDLE x
Lyndsy Morse lmorse@viacolorado.org VIA COLORADO x
Martha Fierro mfierro@viacolorado.org VIA COLORADO x
Moira Moon moira.moon@state.co.us CDOT DTR x
Molly Tompkins mobilityasst@nwccog.org NWCCOG x
Ryan Secules ryan@nwcci.org NWCCI x
Sakura Gardiner sgardiner@viacolorado.org VIACOLORADO x
Sarah Dodson sarah.dodson@durangogov.org DURANGO CO x
Susan Unger sunger@viacolorado.org VIA COLORADO x
Susan Juergensmeier  wsjuergen@comcast.net PERSONAL x
Suzanne O'Neill suzanne.oneill@transitplus.biz TRANSITPLUS Invited
Sylvia Labrucherie SMLabrucherie@outlook.com DRMAC-CO Invited
Ted Schweitzer tschweitzer@cripple-creek.co.us CRIPPLE CREEK x
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TJ Burr tburr@allpointstransit.org ALL POINTS TRANSIT x
Connie Cole neighborsalida@yahoo.com THE CHAFFEE SHUTTLE Invited
Paula Straley paula.straley@cancer.org AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY x
Trevor Tandy trevor.tandy@state.co.us CDOT BUSTANG x
Helfant Matthew MHelfant@drcog.org DRCOG x
Jennifer Eby jeby@douglas.co.us DOUGLAS.CO -- Faye
Rand Clark rclark1@douglas.co.us DOUGLAS.CO -- Faye
Gail Nehls gnehls@envidacares.org ENVIDA x
Jim Becker info@pafclarimer.org PAFC LARIMER COUNTY Invited
Jo Ann Sorenson jsorensen@co.clear-creek.co.us CLEAR CREEK COUNTY Invited
Hew Hallock hhallock@slvdrg.org SLVDRG x
Stephanie Gonzales seced@seced.net SECED x
Brian Champion bchampion@springsgov.com MTN METRO Invited
Rebecca Zamora RZamora@adcogov.org ADAMS CNTY Invited
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